
 

 

  

    

    

 

QuickSilver Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:12 PM  12/16/2018 Page 1 

QSS Short to Long Invitational - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018 

Team Rankings - Through Event 201 

Girls - Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 Quicksilver Swimming Quicksilver Swimming 1,275 

2 Peak Swimming Peak Swimming 461.50 

3 Valley Splash Valley Splash 247.50 

4 Ladera Oaks Ladera Oaks 163.50 

5 South Valley Stingrays South Valley Stingrays 143 

6 East Bay Aquatics Association East Bay Aquatics Association 105 

7 Almaden Riptides Almaden Riptides 85.50 

8 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 44 

9 Unattached Unattached 38 

10 Flying Fish Flying Fish 31 

11 Bulldog Swim Club Bulldog Swim Club 13 

12 Santa Clara Swim Club Santa Clara Swim Club 9 

13 Unattached Unattached 4 
Total 2,620.00 
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QSS Short to Long Invitational - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018 

Team Rankings - Through Event 201 

Boys - Team Scores 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

Quicksilver Swimming 

Peak Swimming 

Ladera Oaks 

Quicksilver Swimming

Peak Swimming

Ladera Oaks

1,332 

298 

214 

4 

5 

Valley Splash 

Unattached 

Valley Splash

Unattached

206 

126 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Almaden Riptides 

Flying Fish 

South Valley Stingrays 

Sunn Swimming 

East Bay Aquatics Association 

Almaden Riptides

Flying Fish

South Valley Stingrays

Sunn Swimming

East Bay Aquatics Association
Total 2,452.00 

103 

70 

44 

32 

27 


