QSS Short to Long Invitational - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018 Team Rankings - Through Event 201

Girls - Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	Quicksilver Swimming	Quicksilver Swimming	1,275
2	Peak Swimming	Peak Swimming	461.50
3	Valley Splash	Valley Splash	247.50
4	Ladera Oaks	Ladera Oaks	163.50
5	South Valley Stingrays	South Valley Stingrays	143
6	East Bay Aquatics Association	East Bay Aquatics Association	105
7	Almaden Riptides	Almaden Riptides	85.50
8	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics	44
9	Unattached	Unattached	38
10	Flying Fish	Flying Fish	31
11	Bulldog Swim Club	Bulldog Swim Club	13
12	Santa Clara Swim Club	Santa Clara Swim Club	9
13	Unattached	Unattached	4
		Tot	al 2,620.00

QSS Short to Long Invitational - 12/14/2018 to 12/16/2018 Team Rankings - Through Event 201

Boys - Team Scores

Team		Points
Quicksilver Swimming	Quicksilver Swimming	1,332
Peak Swimming	Peak Swimming	298
Ladera Oaks	Ladera Oaks	214
Valley Splash	Valley Splash	206
Unattached	Unattached	126
Almaden Riptides	Almaden Riptides	103
Flying Fish	Flying Fish	70
South Valley Stingrays	South Valley Stingrays	44
Sunn Swimming	Sunn Swimming	32
East Bay Aquatics Association	East Bay Aquatics Association	27
	Quicksilver Swimming Peak Swimming Ladera Oaks Valley Splash Unattached Almaden Riptides Flying Fish South Valley Stingrays Sunn Swimming	Quicksilver SwimmingQuicksilver SwimmingPeak SwimmingPeak SwimmingLadera OaksLadera OaksValley SplashValley SplashUnattachedUnattachedAlmaden RiptidesAlmaden RiptidesFlying FishFlying FishSouth Valley StingraysSouth Valley StingraysSunn SwimmingSunn Swimming

Total 2,452.00